
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

27 

99 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko MURU 

Georg ORR 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

2:52.828 

2:58.689 

2:59.626 

3:04.192 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.861 

6.798 

11.364 

4th Last Tm 

42.669 

49.996 

45.193 

46.680 

3rd Last Tm 

40.558 

41.581 

48.135 

43.442 

2nd Last Tm 

40.408 

41.925 

41.655 

43.022 

Last Tm 

46.611 

42.566 

42.092 

48.480 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:21:22 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

5 

6 

454 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Eimantas PAVILONIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

2:56.057 

3:01.070 

3:07.778 

3:29.945 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.013 

11.721 

33.888 

4th Last Tm 

42.700 

44.532 

52.515 

48.495 

3rd Last Tm 

41.583 

43.054 

44.052 

54.073 

2nd Last Tm 

41.715 

42.998 

44.145 

55.371 

Last Tm 

47.489 

47.938 

44.302 

49.366 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:25:15 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

25 

41 

8 

47 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

2:56.121 

3:02.411 

3:04.724 

2:21.515 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

6.290 

8.603 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.155 

44.898 

46.245 

43.226 

3rd Last Tm 

40.990 

43.074 

48.276 

43.226 

2nd Last Tm 

41.428 

43.280 

43.791 

42.440 

Last Tm 

41.995 

48.478 

43.732 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:30:03 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

13 

401 

28 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Aivo OJALA 

Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Opel Corsa 

Honda CRX 

Total Tm 

3:01.345 

3:03.780 

3:04.550 

3:14.804 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.435 

3.205 

13.459 

4th Last Tm 

43.752 

45.673 

44.759 

48.276 

3rd Last Tm 

43.230 

43.410 

42.697 

52.144 

2nd Last Tm 

43.057 

48.762 

43.396 

45.970 

Last Tm 

48.692 

43.244 

51.094 

45.508 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:37:50 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

25 

27 

99 

5 

4 

41 

13 

88 

401 

8 

6 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

2:52.828 
2:56.057 
2:56.121 
2:58.689 
2:59.626 
3:01.070 
3:01.345 
3:02.411 
3:03.780 
3:04.192 
3:04.550 
3:04.724 
3:07.778 
3:14.804 
3:29.945 
2:21.515 

Diff 

3.229 

3.293 

5.861 

6.798 

8.242 

8.517 

9.583 

10.952 

11.364 

11.722 

11.896 

14.950 

21.976 

37.117 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [2:52.828] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.689] 

4  [2:59.626] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.192] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:56.057] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.070] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.778] 

- 

4  [3:29.945] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:56.121] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.411] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.724] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:21.515] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.345] 

- 

4  [3:03.780] 

- 

4  [3:04.550] 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.804] 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

25 

27 

99 

5 

4 

41 

13 

88 

401 

8 

6 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.828 
2:56.057 
2:56.121 
2:58.689 
2:59.626 
3:01.070 
3:01.345 
3:02.411 
3:03.780 
3:04.192 
3:04.550 
3:04.724 
3:07.778 
3:14.804 
3:29.945 
2:21.515 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

25 

27 

20 

99 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Martin JUGA 

Marko MURU 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

2:50.737 

2:54.001 

2:55.551 

2:56.305 

2:58.275 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.264 

4.814 

5.568 

7.538 

4th Last Tm 

41.530 

44.004 

43.499 

49.555 

45.007 

3rd Last Tm 

40.460 

46.340 

41.206 

41.556 

41.839 

2nd Last Tm 

40.435 

40.345 

46.435 

41.040 

42.143 

Last Tm 

45.746 

40.791 

41.793 

41.546 

46.821 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:58:59 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

41 

4 

5 

88 

13 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

2:58.398 

2:59.929 

3:00.420 

3:01.470 

3:03.034 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.531 

2.022 

3.072 

4.636 

4th Last Tm 

43.742 

43.165 

45.384 

46.067 

46.831 

3rd Last Tm 

47.154 

42.452 

42.836 

42.598 

42.724 

2nd Last Tm 

42.441 

43.474 

46.899 

42.959 

47.313 

Last Tm 

42.439 

48.322 

42.698 

47.222 

43.483 

Joker 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:03:06 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

401 

6 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Laur JOHANNES 

Eimantas PAVILONIS 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Lada Samara 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Skoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:02.126 

3:02.756 

3:08.640 

3:15.131 

3:31.792 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.630 

6.514 

13.005 

29.666 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.472 

44.954 

51.913 

49.776 

48.743 

3rd Last Tm 

43.552 

43.269 

45.942 

46.933 

1:00.602 

2nd Last Tm 

47.032 

43.492 

44.275 

50.321 

46.474 

Last Tm 

43.401 

48.408 

43.768 

45.060 

53.224 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:54 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 

No. 

10 

25 

27 

20 

99 

41 

4 

5 

88 

8 

401 

13 

6 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Siim SALURI 
Georg ORR 
Andreas AULIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

2:50.737 
2:54.001 
2:55.551 
2:56.305 
2:58.275 
2:58.398 
2:59.929 
3:00.420 
3:01.470 
3:02.126 
3:02.756 
3:03.034 
3:08.640 
3:15.131 
3:31.792 

Diff 

3.264 

4.814 

5.568 

7.538 

7.661 

9.192 

9.683 

10.733 

11.389 

12.019 

12.297 

17.903 

24.394 

41.055 

R1.  

4  [2:50.737] 

4  [2:54.001] 

4  [2:55.551] 

4  [2:56.305] 

4  [2:58.275] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.398] 

4  [2:59.929] 

4  [3:00.420] 

4  [3:01.470] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.034] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.126] 

4  [3:02.756] 

- 

4  [3:08.640] 

4  [3:15.131] 

4  [3:31.792] 

0  [] 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

10 

25 

20 

27 

99 

41 

4 

5 

88 

13 

8 

401 

6 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Martin JUGA 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Andreas AULIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Riho LOIT 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.828 
2:56.121 
2:56.057 
2:58.689 
2:59.626 
3:02.411 
3:01.345 
3:01.070 
3:04.192 
3:03.780 
3:04.724 
3:04.550 
3:07.778 
3:14.804 
3:29.945 
2:21.515 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
39 
36 
37 
38 
34 
35 
32 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.737 
2:54.001 
2:56.305 
2:55.551 
2:58.275 
2:58.398 
2:59.929 
3:00.420 
3:01.470 
3:03.034 
3:02.126 
3:02.756 
3:08.640 
3:15.131 
3:31.792 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
32 
34 
33 
31 
30 
29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
85 
82 
78 
74 
74 
74 
69 
67 
66 
66 
62 
60 
58 
28 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

401 

6 

13 

28 

454 

Name 

Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Laur JOHANNES 

Eimantas PAVILONIS 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Reinsalu Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:20.469 

3:26.750 

3:29.028 

3:38.418 

3:43.684 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.281 

8.559 

17.949 

23.215 

4th Last Tm 

49.543 

52.581 

51.033 

54.859 

1:02.402 

3rd Last Tm 

46.907 

53.818 

48.152 

51.058 

52.940 

2nd Last Tm 

48.182 

49.026 

54.477 

57.209 

52.179 

Last Tm 

53.251 

48.602 

47.710 

52.377 

53.451 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

 + 5 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:37:15 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

5 

88 

41 

8 

47 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:17.615 

3:18.471 

3:19.891 

3:20.466 

1:48.326 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.856 

2.276 

2.851 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.374 

50.750 

55.442 

51.321 

51.808 

3rd Last Tm 

47.661 

47.167 

47.216 

52.199 

2nd Last Tm 

47.232 

51.679 

47.379 

47.022 

51.808 

Last Tm 

51.839 

46.319 

47.343 

47.290 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:42:04 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

20 

10 

99 

27 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Siim SALURI 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:08.552 

3:09.438 

3:09.694 

3:13.527 

3:14.370 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.886 

1.142 

4.975 

5.818 

4th Last Tm 

45.798 

46.074 

47.223 

52.803 

49.840 

3rd Last Tm 

44.758 

50.948 

44.433 

45.204 

45.909 

2nd Last Tm 

44.517 

44.841 

43.617 

47.019 

45.155 

Last Tm 

50.989 

45.021 

51.862 

45.984 

50.827 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:46 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

25 

20 

10 

99 

27 

4 

5 

88 

41 

401 

6 

13 

28 

454 

8 

47 

Name 

Martin JUGA 
Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Marko MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

3:08.552 
3:09.438 
3:09.694 
3:13.527 
3:14.370 
3:17.615 
3:18.471 
3:19.891 
3:20.466 
3:20.469 
3:26.750 
3:29.028 
3:38.418 
3:43.684 
1:48.326 

Diff 

0.886 

1.142 

4.975 

5.818 

9.063 

9.919 

11.339 

11.914 

11.917 

18.198 

20.476 

29.866 

35.132 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.469] 

4  [3:26.750] 

4  [3:29.028] 

4  [3:38.418] 

4  [3:43.684] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.615] 

4  [3:18.471] 

4  [3:19.891] 

4  [3:20.466] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:48.326] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:08.552] 

4  [3:09.438] 

4  [3:09.694] 

4  [3:13.527] 

4  [3:14.370] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

10 

25 

20 

27 

99 

4 

5 

41 

88 

401 

13 

6 

8 

28 

454 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Martin JUGA 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Eimantas PAVILONIS 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.828 
2:56.121 
2:56.057 
2:58.689 
2:59.626 
3:01.345 
3:01.070 
3:02.411 
3:04.192 
3:04.550 
3:03.780 
3:07.778 
3:04.724 
3:14.804 
3:29.945 
2:21.515 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
39 
37 
38 
36 
34 
33 
35 
31 
32 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.737 
2:54.001 
2:56.305 
2:55.551 
2:58.275 
2:59.929 
3:00.420 
2:58.398 
3:01.470 
3:02.756 
3:03.034 
3:08.640 
3:02.126 
3:15.131 
3:31.792 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
37 
36 
38 
35 
33 
32 
31 
34 
30 
29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:09.694 
3:08.552 
3:09.438 
3:14.370 
3:13.527 
3:17.615 
3:18.471 
3:20.466 
3:19.891 
3:20.469 
3:29.028 
3:26.750 
1:48.326 
3:38.418 
3:43.684 

M3.  

42 
50 
45 
39 
40 
38 
37 
35 
36 
34 
32 
33 
29 
31 
30 

DNS 

Total points 

142 
137 
130 
121 
118 
112 
111 
109 
105 
100 
99 
95 
95 
91 
88 
28 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

99 

5 

8 

13 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:55.477 

4:57.031 

5:02.468 

5:04.547 

5:05.549 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.554 

6.991 

9.070 

10.072 

4th Last Tm 

48.104 

47.962 

48.695 

49.278 

49.005 

3rd Last Tm 

52.044 

48.359 

48.470 

49.029 

48.755 

2nd Last Tm 

48.278 

53.170 

53.599 

49.648 

53.813 

Last Tm 

47.671 

48.434 

49.525 

48.590 

48.244 

Joker 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

EST RX Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:29:52 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

4 

6 

88 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Best Tm 

47.271 

47.734 

49.255 

49.611 

Diff 

0.463 

1.984 

2.340 

Gap 

0.463 

1.521 

0.356 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

4 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Class 

Super1600 

Super1600 

Super1600 

Super1600 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Sorted on best lap time
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

EST RX Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:37:06 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

25 

41 

27 

28 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Total Tm 

4:52.536 

4:57.278 

4:57.488 

5:19.622 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.742 

4.952 

27.086 

4th Last Tm 

45.831 

52.676 

48.474 

50.996 

3rd Last Tm 

47.127 

47.711 

47.741 

51.052 

2nd Last Tm 

47.688 

47.760 

47.813 

51.079 

Last Tm 

47.017 

47.230 

53.220 

52.125 

Joker 

2 

3 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

EST RX Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:48:44 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 16:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

20 

5 

99 

6 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Vändra TSK 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

4:47.194 

4:54.009 

5:01.575 

5:03.779 

5:20.068 

5:37.968 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

6.815 

14.381 

16.585 

32.874 

50.774 

4th Last Tm 

46.227 

47.912 

52.859 

48.745 

50.964 

52.156 

3rd Last Tm 

46.756 

52.529 

47.797 

48.949 

59.036 

59.514 

2nd Last Tm 

51.664 

47.549 

49.825 

48.859 

49.949 

59.994 

Last Tm 

46.302 

47.376 

48.759 

50.173 

50.379 

58.250 

Joker 

5 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

EST RX Super1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:56:26 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

99 

401 

454 

10 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 

Eimantas PAVILONIS 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

4:57.718 

5:00.386 

5:05.002 

5:41.269 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.668 

7.284 

43.551 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.810 

47.969 

49.480 

54.577 

3rd Last Tm 

48.526 

48.788 

54.120 

55.145 

2nd Last Tm 

47.746 

47.871 

48.908 

1:00.689 

Last Tm 

48.293 

49.850 

49.533 

54.034 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

LTRX Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:48:19 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:30 



Pos 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

41 

27 

25 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Andreas AULIK 

Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

59.575 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Laps 

1 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

Joker Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

LTRX Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:02:06 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

99 

401 

6 

454 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Eimantas PAVILONIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:58.666 

4:59.264 

5:11.666 

5:14.105 

5:37.683 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.598 

13.000 

15.439 

39.017 

4th Last Tm 

53.024 

48.818 

49.090 

55.138 

54.061 

3rd Last Tm 

48.439 

47.726 

48.898 

50.534 

54.765 

2nd Last Tm 

48.622 

48.704 

49.635 

51.795 

53.750 

Last Tm 

48.634 

48.452 

50.869 

51.275 

54.536 

Joker 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Super1600 / Junior1600 

LTRX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:45:35 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 18:40 


